07 Ekim 2015 GCarsamba

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi
YAGIZINOGLU(9)

SON OF ALEGEND(5)
TIGLON(7)

WIN FOR ME(8)

THE TIVE MACHINE(6)
EXCELLENT MAJESTY(2) (IRE)
MASALIM4)

DRUMVER(1)

FINAL COUNTDOWN(3)

Yas
2yde

2yke
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)27500 &
1)6875 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OKAWANGO (USA) - STERL GRL

LION HEART (USA) - FILIK

LION HEART (USA) - TERRA

SAGEBURG (IRE) - FOLAR CADEAUX (GB)
PRESSING (IRE) - SAFIRA

EXCELLENT ART (GB) - VERY SOOAL (IRE)
LUXOR- CRYSTAL

PAPAL BULL (GB) - FLOVER DRUM(FR)

CAPE OROSS (IRE) - HOT AND SPCY (GB)

Maiden
2.)11.000 ¢
2)2750 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 G.KOCAKAYA
57 ASOZEN
57 H.KARATAS
57 OYILDIRIM
57 G.YILDIZ
54 AASLAN
54 HAK.YILDIZ
57 MKAYA
57 U.POLAT

57 kg,
3.)5.500 ¢
3)1375¢%
Sahip Antrenérii

TAH. CELIK R.TASDEMR
DEN. KURTEL H.YUZBASI
Z L ATMAN EMN KARATAS
UM. OZCAKA AOVEROGLU
HAS.ALTUNBAS H.ALTUNBAS
Y.BER.KELES  MAYDOGDI
OSM AKSOY K. SAGLAM
ALEV.DILMAG  S.SENTURK
DEN. KURTEL H.YUZBASI

Derece

1.12.83
1.13.06
1.13.15
1.13.18
1.14.49
1.14.60
1.14.66
1.17.48

Kosmaz

GANYAN(9) 2,15 4, IKILi(5/9) 4,95 b, SIRALI IKILi(9/5) 9,30 , UCLU BAHIS(9/5/7) :14,88  Cikan 1 Atla: 1,23 4, 3. CIFTE(1/9) :10,10 £

istanbul Hipdromu (81. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)2750 ¢

4)688 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
215 224(2) 4 15Boy
350 14.06(3) 3 YarmBoy
330 7.394) 5 Boyun
1,85 2876(1) 7 52
690 726(5) 9 44
820 556(6) 2
20,70 1.03(8) 1 18
960 251(7) 8

11.04(16) 6



